Division of Corporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	Page 1 of 1
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
((((H12000298721 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5366	• •
DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL AEW NO. 69 CORPORATION	「日本語」 12 DEC 21 - PH 3: L6
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	
https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	-12/20/2012 50 ZT0Z/TZ/ZT

,

T

..

	farmer a			
	•	COVER LETTER	R	•
				· · ·
UBJE	CT: AEW NO. 69 CORPORATION	NV NO. 69 CORPORATION  (Name of Corporation)  NUMBER: P33938  thdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing. correspondence concerning this lowing:  (Name of Person)  apital Management, L.P.  (Firm/Company)  port Lane, 16th Ploor  (Address)  MA 02210  (City/State and Zip code)  mation concerning this matter, please call: at (617) 261-9000  Name of Person)  EREET ADDRIESS:  mendment Section Division of Corporations O. Box 6327  Cliffon Building		
		(Name of Corporati	ion)	
OCUN	DMENT NUMBER:       P33938         closed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.         return all correspondence concerning this         to the following:         Maria Le         (Name of Person)         ABW Capital Management, L.P.         (Firm/Company)         Two Scaport Lane, 16th Ploor         (Address)         Boston, MA 02210         (City/State and Zip code)         their information concerning this matter, please call:			
he encl	losed withdrawal application an	id fee are submitted for	filing.	
		endment Section sion of Corporations <u>AEW NO. 69 CORPORATION</u> (Name of Corporation) NT NUMBER: <u>P33938</u> d withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing. n all correspondence concerning this following: ristLa (Name of Person) W Capital Management, L.P. (Firm/Company) D Seaport Lane, 16th Ploor (Address) ton, MA 02210 (City/State and Zip code) nformation concerning this matter, please call: 		
	Maria Le		• •	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Person)		· ·
	AEW Capital Management, L.P.	·		• •
•	····	(Firm/Company)		, , ,
	Two Segnard Lange 16th Place			
•		(Address)		
	Boston MA 02210	• • •		
		(City/State and Zip cod	le)	· <u>·</u> ··································
<b>A</b>				
r rurun	er information concerning this m		·	
ia Le	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	at ( <u>617)</u>		······
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Nun	nber)
		,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•				
		•		•
		•		
	Tallahassee, PL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circl	e
·		,	Tallahassaa FI 27201	
			Tamanassoc, FL 52501	
			1anana3300, FL 52501	
			Lallallassoc, FL 52501	
			Lananassoc, FL 525V1	:
•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lananassoc, FL 52501	

FL032 - 9/08/05 CT System Online

	FUREIGN CURPURATIO			
JTHORITY TO TRAN	SACT BUSINESS OR CO	NDUCT AFFA	AIRS IN FL	ORID
		•		•
AEW NO. 69 CORPORAT	TON			
ALW NO. 09 CONFORM				
•	(Name of Corporation)			
	•	•		
	•	·		
722020	•			
P33938	· .			_

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Massachusetts

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:	- N	
c/o AEW Capital Management, L.P., Two Scaport Lane		
(Mailing Address)		
	THE R.	
Boston, MA 02210		
(City/ State /Zip)		
	•	

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)				December 17, 2012 (Date)			
Daniel J. Bradley	· · ·		· •	President			
(Typed or printed 1	name of person s	gning)			(Title of person	Rigning)	
		FILD	IG FEE \$35		÷	•	۰.
					•		•
· · ·			• • •				

FLOSS - 9/08/05 C T System Online

٠.